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

-
o

FABULOUS BUNGALOW W/LOFT & HUGE W/0 BSMT

!_uc in Heathwood's upscale Traditions' community. The Barclay’ model elev.
§ B'; 2735 sf. Over $75K worth of builder upgrds aps. 3 bdrms + den & 3 ful

ba;hf:; Eo;gir I;m Upgrd carpet & ceramics, close to downtown Milton.
y Iisting agent except competition. Statistics source; Independent
Source. Based on TREB Statistics. 11+ Value of contest winnings for client’s listing based

on MINMAXX 1% commission. tttt Savings vs. industry standard listing commission of 2.5%
[Based on MinMaxx Broker of Record's highest num of listings sold Jan 08 - Oct 09.

e, Jurlongeollins .. ca
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= Sprawling ranch bungalow with w/o basement. Indoor, salt water

o E pool/spa with attached party room. 7 bedrooms. Gourment kit w/state

mwa'?a"" 3101 of the art appliances. 2 ponds, 1 stock with trout. Numerous outbldgs

ROYAL including Heated workshop, heated 18.5° x 48 garage (ideal for
LEPAGE motorhome). Sophisticated security system. Call for more details.

Meadowtowne Reakty, sces For further information and photos please visit.
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HEATHER MEEHAN
AYAN HAYDAR
CAMMY HAYDAR'

‘Sales Representatives
www.themeehanteam.com

905-878-7777

info@
themeehanteam.com
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YO EARCH IS OVER!

$2,150,000. Stunning new Kilbride custom built estate home
with 3700 sq. ft. of quality plus additional 2500 sq. ft. on Lower
Level on 2 picturesque acres. Main floor master retreat & highly

{ upgraded finishes throughout. Beautifully landscaped, salt water
pool with 2 waterfalls & bubbler (great for entertaining). Triple
garage. AMAZING!!! MLS#2011088
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905-87‘5:3343

Sales Rep.  [Bfde:
905-286-5888 |&

charron@sutton.com
www.calicliff.ca

i Warmest Wishes
May your holiday season be filled with good times
and fond memories for a long time to come.
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DISCOVER THIS GEM ON THE ESCARPMENT
Stunning views of the city skyline! 3 bdrms, 2 washrms,
" PP eat-in ktn w/sensational windows, access the 500+ sf deck

1 1 1 from the liv rm, perfect combo for indoor/outdoor
entertaining. Fam rm walk-out to patio complete w/your
LCOmiown hot tub! Driveway prks 6 cars + a dble car garage!

Today For

%, Full Details! <
b K




